

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1059/2024

**Sajjad Hussain**

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Raman Kumar, Advocate

V/s

**District Legal Service Authority**  
**Udhampur and Anr**

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**  
**ORDER**

**05.06.2024**

Record shall be produced by the respondents by or before next  
date of hearing.

List on **23.08.2024**.

**(Vinod Chatterji Koul)**  
**Judge**

**Jammu:**

05.06.2024.  
Javid Iqbal