

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1059/2024

Sajjad Hussain

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

District Legal Service Authority
Udhampur Th. Its Chairman Udhampur
and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
19.09.2024

1. None appears for the parties. Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the parties, adjourned.
2. List on **04.11.2024**.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

Jammu
19.09.2024
Sahil Padha