

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case: CM No. 1722/2025
in WP(C) No. 1059/2024

Sajjad Hussain

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Arjun Singh Raju, Advocate

V/s

District Legal Service Authority and anr.

... Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
02.04.2025

Awaiting appearance of the learned counsel for the respondents, adjourned.

List on 29.04.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

Jammu
02.04.2025
AKHILESH