

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 1059/2024
CM No. 2679/2024

Sajjad Hussain

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Arjun Pathania, Advocate.

v/s

District Legal Service Authority Udhampur
and another

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
22.04.2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to take requisite steps
for service to be effected upon respondents within two weeks.

List on 12.05.2026.



(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

JAMMU
22.04.2026
Raj Kumar